Analysis for “Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall Institutional
Performance” pertaining to AQAR for ICAR-IARI, New Delhi based on the
response received from the pass out student for the year 2017-18

Quality of Course Content
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Extent of syllabi covered in the class

Excellent 3B.46%

Very good 3B.46%

Average

Below average - 3.85%
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Use of teaching aids and ICT in the class

Excellent 34.62%

Very good 30.77%

30.77%

Average 0.00%

Below average - 3.85%
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Overall experience with Internal Assessment
(Quizzes, assignments, term paper presentations)

Excelient 34 62%

Very good 42 31%

15.38%

g
8

Average - 3 85%
Below average - 2.85%
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Preparedness of the teachers for the classes
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Approach and way-of communication of the
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Student-teacher interactions
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Average 0.00%
Below average - 3.85%
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Integration of theory and practical in classes

Excellent 3I0.77%

Very good 42.31%

19.23%
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Laboratory facilities
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Encouragement for innovative thinking

Excellent 38.46%

38.46%

Very good

7.659%
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Average 11.54%

Below average - 3. 85%

O 5% 105 15% 20% 5% 30% 35% 405 45%




Quality of learnings during educational tours

Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

I -

5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%

Opportunities to participate in
Seminars/Workshops/Conferences etc.

57.69%

23_08%

15 38%

0.00%
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Research Ecosystem
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Average 0.00%

Below average . 3.85%
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Encouragement for the participation in Co-
curricular and cultural activities

Excellent 38.46%

Very good 42 31%
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Below average 0_00%5
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Emphasis on inculcating soft skills, life skills and
employability skills

Excelient 19.23%

Very good 42 31%

Good 26.92%

T.65%

Average

Below average - 3.85%
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Involvement of the students in the teaching
assignments

Excellent 30.77%

Very good 34.62%

Good 30.77%

Average 0.00%;

Below average - 3.85%
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Quality of the Credit/ORW/Thesis seminars
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Quality of the question papers prepared for
various examinations

Excellent 42.31%

Very good 34 62%
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Cooperation from Research guide and other
faculty members during thesis work
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Good 0.00%
Average 0.00%%

Below average . 3.B5%
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Overall teaching-learning experience
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Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Excelient

Very good

Average

Below average

Classroom facilities

3B.46%

I0.T %

23.08%

3.83%

3.85%

3
1B

5% 10% 15% 20%: 5% 30%: 35% 4% 45%0

Library facilities

53_85%
34.62%
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Online access to the books and journals

Excellent 38.46%

Wery good 45.15%

T.65%

Average T65%

Below average 0_00%
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Internet Facility

Excellent 38.46%

Very good 19.23%

I0.T %
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Below average T.69%
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Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Sports facility (indoor and outdoor)

- 3. 85%
- 3 B5%
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Cafeteria/canteens

19 23%

19 23%
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Hostel facilities (Drinking water facility, reading
room, cleanliness of washrooms, Xerox facility
etc.)
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Medical facility (Dispensary)

Excelient 38.46%

Very good 15 38B%

20.92%
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Average 19 253%

Below average 0_00%

02 5% 10% 15% 20%: 5% 30%: 35% A% 45%




Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Shopping complex
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Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Excelient

Very good

Average

Below average

3
B

Ease of Admission process

23.85%

19 23%

15.38%

F.69%

3.85%
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Usefulness of the orientation programme

38.46%
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3.85%
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Cooperation received from the PG School
administrative staff
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Average - T69%
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Experience with staff members of the division
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Transparency and fairness of the evaluation
process

Excellent 53.85%

Very pood 23 .08%

Good

Average - 3.85%

Below average - 3.55%

15.38%
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Declaration of the course results

Excellent 3I0.77%

3B8.46%

Very good

26.92%

g
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Average 0.00%%

Below average - 3 85%
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Overall experience with online PG School
Management system
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Good _ 11.54%
Average - 7609%
Below average - 3.85%
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Timely disbursement of fellowships/contingency
grants

Excellent 38.46%
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Experience with the medical staff in the

Excellent

Very good

Good

Awverage

Below average

dispensary
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Help and cooperation rendered by

MOHR/wardens and other hostel staff members
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Knowledge and skill enhancement
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Excellient

Very good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Leadership skills

26.92%

23.08%

11.54%

0.00%

3B.46%
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Excellient

Wery good

Average

Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Below average - 3. 85%
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Ability to work in a team

34 62%
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Entrepreneurial skills
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Teaching/Research competence
Excelient

3B.46%

Very good 3B.46%

15.58%

g
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Average 3.85%

Below average 3.85%
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Analytical ability and critical thinking

Excelient

38.46%

30.77%

Very good

19.23%

g
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Below average - 3. 850%
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Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Excelient

Very pood

Average

Below average

Positive attitude

- 3. 85%
- 3. 85%
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Values, ethics and social responsibility
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Overall satisfaction level
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Average 0.00%
Below average - 3.85%
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Would you recommend ICAR-IARI to the others?

YES 100.00%

Mo 0.00%
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Analysis for “Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall Institutional
Performance” pertaining to AQAR for ICAR-IARI, New Delhi based on the
response received from the pass out student for the year 2018-19

Quality of Course Content
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Average 0.00%5

Below average 0.00%:
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Extent of syllabi covered in the class
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Good 0.00%

Average - 6.25%

Below average 0.00%

0a 1% 20% 30% 40% 50% 605% T0% Bl%a



Use of teaching aids and ICT in the class
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Average - 6.25%
Below average 0.00%
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Overall experience with Internal Assessment
(Quizzes, assignments, term paper presentations)
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Average 0005
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Preparedness of the teachers for the classes
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Average 0_00%
Below average 0.00%
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Approach and way-of communication of the

teachers
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Average - 5.25%
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Student-teacher interactions

vovencs | =
cove | =
Average - 6 25%
Below average 0.00%
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Integration of theory and practical in classes

Excellent
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Very good 25 008
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Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Excelient

Very good

Average

Below average

Laboratory facilities

0.00%
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Encouragement for innovative thinking

25.00%

25.00%
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Quality of learnings during educational tours

Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

25.00%
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Opportunities to participate in
Seminars/Workshops/Conferences etc.
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Research Ecosystem
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Encouragement for the participation in Co-
curricular and cultural activities

Excellent 31.25%

Very good 3I7.50%

Good 25.00%

Average 0.00%

Below average 5.25%
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Emphasis on inculcating soft skills, life skills and
employability skills
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Involvement of the students in the teaching
assignments

Excellent 25.00%

25.00%

Very good
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Quality of the Credit/ORW/Thesis seminars
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Quality of the question papers prepared for
various examinations

Excellent 56.25%

Very good 37.50%

Good 6.25%

Average 0.00%5

Below average 0.00%

O3g 108 20% 30%: 40%% S50% 6%



Cooperation from Research guide and other
faculty members during thesis work
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Overall teaching-learning experience

Excellent 62.50%

Very good 25 00%

Good 12 50%

Average 0.00%

Below average 0.00%
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Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average
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Very good

Average

Below average

Classroom facilities
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Library facilities
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Online access to the books and journals
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Internet Facility
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Excellient

Very good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Sports facility (indoor and outdoor)

25.00%

25.00%
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Hostel facilities (Drinking water facility, reading
room, cleanliness of washrooms, Xerox facility

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Excelient

Very good

Average

Below average

etc.)
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18.75%
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3I7.50%
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Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Shopping complex
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Ease of Admission process

Excellent 37.50%

Very good 43 75%

12 50%
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Below average
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Usefulness of the orientation programme

Excellent 18.75%

Very good S0.00%
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Cooperation received from the PG School
administrative staff
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Below average 0_00%
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Experience with staff members of the division

Excellent S0.00%
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Very good
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Transparency and fairness of the evaluation

proceass
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Declaration of the course results
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Overall experience with online PG School

Excellent

Very good - 12 50%
Good _ 18.75%
Average 0.00%:
Below average 0.00%:
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Timely disbursement of fellowships/contingency
grants
Very good _ 12.50%
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Management system
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Experience with the medical staff in the

dispensary
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Help and cooperation rendered by
MOHR/wardens and other hostel staff members
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Knowledge and skill enhancement

Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Excelient

Very good

Average

Below average
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Agricultural field experience
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Leadership skills
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Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Average

Below average

Ability to work in a team
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Entrepreneurial skills
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Teaching/Research competence

Excellent

37.50%
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Below average 0_00%
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Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Values, ethics and social responsibility

Very good

Positive attitude
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Overall satisfaction level
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Would you recommend ICAR-IARI to the others?

YES 100.00%
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Analysis for “Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall Institutional
Performance” pertaining to AQAR for ICAR-IARI, New Delhi based on the
response received from the pass out student for the year 2019-20

Quality of Course Content

Very good _ 26.92%
Good - 11.54%
Average . 3.85%
Below average = 0.00%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%
Extent of syllabi covered in the class

Very good 30.77%

Good

11.54%

7.69%

Average

Below average 0.00%
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Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

0%

Use of teaching aids and ICT in the class

0.00%
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Overall experience with Internal Assessment
(Quizzes, assignments, term paper presentations)

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average
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Preparedness of the teachers for the classes

Good _ 19.23%
Average 0.00%
Below average 0.00%
0% 1(;% 2(;% 3(;% 4(;% 5(;% 6(;%

Approach and way-of communication of the
teachers

Excellent 53.85%

Very good 34.62%

Good

7.69%

Average . 3.85%

Below average 0.00%
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Student-teacher interactions

Very good _ 26.92%
Good _ 19.23%
Average . 3.85%
Below average 0.00%
0% 1(;% 2(;% 3(;% 4(;% 5(;% 6(;%

Integration of theory and practical in classes

Excellent 46.15%

Very good 34.62%

Good 7.69%

Average 7.69%

Below average 3.85%
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Laboratory facilities

Very good _ 19.23%
Good _ 19.23%
Average - 7.69%
Below average 0.00%
0% 1(;% 2(;% 3(;% 4(;% 5(;% 6(;%
Encouragement for innovative thinking

Very good 30.77%

Good 15.38%

Average 15.38%

Below average - 3.85%
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Quality of learnings during educational tours

Excellent 38.46%

26.92%

Very good

Good 19.23%

Average 11.54%

Below average - 3.85%
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J
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Opportunities to participate in
Seminars/Workshops/Conferences etc.

Good - 11.54%
Average . 3.85%
Below average 0.00%
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Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

0%

0%

Research Ecosystem

0.00%
0.00%

Encouragement for the participation in Co-

curricular and cultural activities

0.00%



Emphasis on inculcating soft skills, life skills and

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

0%

employability skills

0.00%
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Involvement of the students in the teaching

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

0%

assignments

30.77%

23.08%

23.08%

19.23%

5%

1 1 1 1 1 J

10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%




Quality of the Credit/ORW/Thesis seminars

Very good _ 26.92%
Good - 11.54%
Average . 3.85%

Below average 0.00%

1 1 1 1 1 1 J

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Quality of the question papers prepared for
various examinations

Very good _ 26.92%
Good - 11.54%
Average . 3.85%

Below average 0.00%

1 1 1 1 1 1 J

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Cooperation from Research guide and other
faculty members during thesis work

Good . 3.85%

Average . 3.85%

Below average 0.00%

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 J

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%




Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

0%

0%

Overall teaching-learning experience

0.00%
0.00%

Classroom facilities

0.00%
Si% 1(;% 1;% 2(;% 2;% 3(;% 3;% 4(;% 451%



Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Library facilities

Online access to the books and journals

0.00%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

0.00%
0% 1(;% 2(;% 3(;% 4(;% 5(;%



Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

0%

o
X

o
X

Internet Facility

53.85%

11.54%

11.54%

11.54%

11.54%

1 1 1 1 J

20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

10%

Sports facility (indoor and outdoor)

38.46%

34.62%

3.85%

11.54%

11.54%

1 1 1 1 1 1 J

15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%

5% 10%

Cafeteria/canteens

15.38%

26.92%

15.38%

19.23%

23.08%

1 J

25% 30%

5% 10% 15% 20%



Hostel facilities (Drinking water facility, reading
room, cleanliness of washrooms, Xerox facility
etc.)

23.08%

Excellent

30.77%

Very good

19.23%

Good

15.38%

Average

11.54%

1 1 1 1 J

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

Below average

Medical facility (Dispensary)

Excellent 42.31%

Very good 23.08%

Good 15.38%

Average 11.54%

7.69%

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 J

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%

Below average




Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Shopping complex

15.38%

23.08%

15.38%

15.38%

1 1 1 1 1 1

30.77%

J

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

Transport facility

- 3.85%

19.23%

26.92%

11.54%

1 1 1 1 1 1

35%

38.46%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%

45%



Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

0%

0%

Ease of Admission process

. 3.85%
- 7.69%
. 3.85%

Usefulness of the orientation programme

19.23%

19.23%

19.23%

0.00%

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

42.31%

5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%

45%



Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

0%

Cooperation received from the PG School

administrative staff

- 11.54%
- 7.69%
0.00%

Experience with staff members of the division

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

0%

19.23%

7.69%

0.00%

1 1 1 1 1 1

42.31%

30.77%

1 1 J

5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

35% 40%  45%



Transparency and fairness of the evaluation
process

Excellent 50.00%

Very good 23.08%

Good

19.23%

7.69%

Average

Below average 0.00%

1 1 1 1 1

J

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Declaration of the course results

Excellent 50.00%

Very good 26.92%

Good 11.54%

Average 11.54%

Below average 0.00%

1 1 1 1 1

60%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60%



Overall experience with online PG School
Management system

Very good _ 19.23%
Good - 7.69%
Average _ 23.08%
Below average 0.00%
0% 1(;% 2(;% 3(;% 4(;% 5(;% 6(;%

Timely disbursement of fellowships/contingency
grants

Excellent 46.15%

Very good 23.08%

Good 7.69%

Average 7.69%

15.38%

1 1 1 J

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

Below average




Experience with the medical staff in the
dispensary

Excellent 42.31%

Very good 30.77%

Good 11.54%

Average 15.38%

Below average 0.00%

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 J

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%

Help and cooperation rendered by
MOHR/wardens and other hostel staff members

Excellent 42.31%

Very good 15.38%

Good

23.08%

Average 11.54%

Below average 7.69%

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 J

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%  45%




Knowledge and skill enhancement

Very good _ 23.08%
Good _ 23.08%
Average . 3.85%
Below average 0.00%
0% 1(;% 2(;% 3(;% 4(;% 5(;% 6(;%

Agricultural field experience

Excellent

Average 7.69%

Below average 7.69%

1 1

1

46.15%

0% 10% 20%

30%

40%

50%



Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Leadership skills

- 7.69%
- 3.85%
0% S;Aa 1(;% 1;% 2(;% 2;% 3(;% 3;% 4(;% 4;%
Soft skills development
0.00%
0% 5:% 1(;% 1;% 2(;% 2!;% 3(;% 3;% 4(;% 4;%



Ability to work in a team

Very good _ 23.08%
Good _ 23.08%
Average . 3.85%
Below average 0.00%
0% 1(;% 2(;% 3(;% 4(;% 5(;% 6(;%

Entrepreneurial skills

Average _ 15.38%
Below average - 7.69%
0% 5:% 1(;% 1!;% 2(;% 2!;% 3(;% 3;%



Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Excellent

Very good

Good

Average

Below average

Teaching/Research competence

Analytical ability and critical thinking

50.00%

26.92%

11.54%

11.54%

0.00%

1 1 1 1 1

. 3.85%
0.00%
0% 1(;% 2(;% 3(;% 4(;% 5(;% 6(;% 7(;%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60%



Positive attitude

Very good _ 30.77%
Good - 11.54%
Average 0.00%
Below average 0.00%
0% 1(;% 2(;% 3(;% 4(;% 5(;% 6(;% 7(;%

Values, ethics and social responsibility

Excellent 46.15%

Very good 34.62%

Good 15.38%

Average = 0.00%

Below average . 3.85%

1 1 1 1 J

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%



Overall satisfaction level

Very good _ 23.08%
Good - 7.69%
Average . 3.85%

Below average 0.00%

1 1 1 1 1 1 J

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%




2019 Analysis
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Analysis for “Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall Institutional
Performance” pertaining to AQAR for ICAR-IARI, New Delhi based on the
response received from the pass out student for the year 2020-21

Quality of the Course content

5. EXCELLENT 25.00%

4. VERY GOOD

3.GO0D 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Extent of syllabi covered in the class

5. Excellent 25.00%

4. Very good 25.00%

3. Good

50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Use of teaching aids and ICT in the class

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00%

Overall experience with Internal Assessment
(Quizzes, assignments, term paper
presentations)

5. Excellent _ 25.00%

3. Good 75.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00%

Preparedness of the teachers for the classes

5. Excellent 25.00%

25.00%

4. Very good

3. Good

50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Approach and way-of communication of the
teachers

5. Excellent 25.00%

4. Very good 50.00%

3. Good 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Student-teacher interactions

5. Excellent

50.00%

25.00%

4. Very good

3. Good 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Integration of theory and practical in classes

5. Excellent 25.00%

4. Very good 25.00%

3. Good 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Laboratory facilities

5. Excellent 25.00%

2. Average 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Encouragement for innovative thinking

5. Excellent 25.00%

3. Good 75.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00%

Quality of learnings during educational tours

5. Excellent 50.00%

3. Good 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Opportunities to participate in
Seminars/Workshops/Conferences etc.

4. Very good 50.00%

3. Good 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Research ecosystem

5. Excellent 25.00%

4. Very good 25.00%

3. Good 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Encouragement for the participation in Co-
curricular and cultural activities

3. Good

50.00%

2. Average 25.00%

1. Below average 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Emphasis on inculcating soft skills, life skills and
employability skills

3. Good 50.00%

25.00%

2. Average

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Involvement of the students in the teaching
assignments

3. Good 50.00%

2. Average 25.00%

1. Below average 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Quality of the Credit/ORW/Thesis seminars

50.00%

3. Good 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Quality of the question papers prepared for
various examinations

5. Excellent 50.00%

4. Very good

25.00%

3. Good 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Cooperation from Research guide and other
faculty members during thesis work

5. Excellent 50.00%

3. Good 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Overall teaching-learning experience

5. Excellent 25.00%

4. Very good 50.00%

3. Good 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

INFRASTRUCTURE

Classroom facilities

4. Very good 50.00%

3. Good 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Library Facilities

25.00%

1. Below average

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Internet facility

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Sports facility (indoor and outdoor)

3. Good 50.00%

1. Below average 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Cafeteria/canteens

1. Below average 100.00%

0.00% 20.00% 40.00% 60.00% 80.00%  100.00% 120.00%

Hostel facilities (Drinking water facility, reading
room, cleanliness of washrooms, Xerox facility
etc.)

3. Good 50.00%

1. Below average 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Medical facility (Dispensary)

4. Very good 50.00%

3. Good 25.00%

2. Average 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Shopping complex

3. Good 25.00%

2. Average 50.00%

1. Below average 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Transport facility

1. Below average 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



outcome of the course

Knowledge and skill enhancement

3. Good 100.00%

0.00% 20.00% 40.00% 60.00% 80.00% 100.00% 120.00%

Agricultural field experience

4. Very good 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Leadership skills

4. Very good 50.00%

2. Average 25.00%

1. Below average 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Soft skills development

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00%

Ability to work in a team

3. Good 50.00%

2. Average 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Entrepreneurial skills

3. Good 50.00%

1. Below average 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Teaching/Research competence

4. Very good 75.00%

3. Good 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00%

Analytical ability and critical thinking

5. Excellent

25.00%

4. Very good 50.00%

1. Below average 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%



Positive attitude

4. Very good 50.00%

3. Good 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Values, ethics and social responsibility

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00%

Overall satisfaction level

4. Very good 25.00%

3. Good 75.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00%



Would you recommend ICAR-IARI to the others?

0.00%  10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00% 80.00%



Analysis for “Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on overall Institutional
Performance” pertaining to AQAR for ICAR-IARI, New Delhi based on the
response received from the pass out student for the year 2021-22

Quality of the Course content

5. EXCELLENT 45.00%

4. VERY GOOD

3.GOO0D

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00% 50.00%

Extent of syllabi covered in the class

5. Excellent 35.00%

4. Very good 30.00%

3. Good 25.00%

2. Average 10.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00%



Use of teaching aids and ICT in the class

5. excellent [ :0.00%
4. very good | <0.00%
3.Good | 30.00%
2. Average - 5.00%

1.Below average [l 5.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00%

Overall experience with Internal Assessment
(Quizzes, assignments, term paper
presentations)
5. Excellent NG 35.00%
4.Verygood [N 30.00%
3.Good [ 25.00%
2. Average [ 5.00%
1. Below average [ 5.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00%



Preparedness of the teachers for the classes

5. Excellent 40.00%

4. Very good 25.00%

3. Good 35.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00%

Approach and way-of communication of the
teachers

5. Excellent 45.00%

4. Very good 15.00%

3. Good 20.00%

2. Average 20.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00%



Student-teacher interactions

5. Excellent 35.00%

4. Very good 30.00%

3. Good 25.00%

2. Average 10.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00%

Integration of theory and practical in classes

s. excellent || N :; 00
4.very good | 30.00%
3.Good | 20.00%
2.average [ :0.00%
1. Below average - 5.00%

0.00%  5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00%

Laboratory facilities

5. Excellent _ 25.00%
4.verygood [ 35 .00%
3.cood [N 20.00%
2. Average _ 15.00%
1. Below average - 5.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00%



Encouragement for innovative thinking

s. excellent | NN :; 00
4.verygood | 35 .00%
3.cood [N :0.00%
2. Average _ 15.00%
1. Below average - 5.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00%

Quality of learnings during educational tours

5. Excellent | 25 .00%
4. very good | 25.00%
3.Good | 25.00%
2.average [N s .o0%
1. Below average _ 10.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00%

Opportunities to participate in
Seminars/Workshops/Conferences etc.

5. Excellent |GG 35.00%
4.very good |GG 25 .00%
3.Good [N 30.00%
2. Average [ 5.00%

1. Below average [ 5.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00%



Research ecosystem

5. Excellent 30.00%

3.cood [ 2000
2. Average - 5.00%
0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00%

Encouragement for the participation in Co-
curricular and cultural activities

5. Excellent | 35.00%
4.verygood [ 35.00%
3.Good [N 20.00%
2. Average [ 5.00%

1. Below average [ 5.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00%

Emphasis on inculcating soft skills, life skills and
employability skills

4. Very good _ 20.00%
2. Average _ 15.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00%



Involvement of the students in the teaching
assignments

5. Excellent 30.00%

4. Very good 40.00%

3. Good

25.00%

2. Average 5.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00%

Quality of the Credit/ORW/Thesis seminars

5. Excellent

25.00%

4. Very good 35.00%

3. Good 40.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00%

Quality of the question papers prepared for
various examinations

.verygood [ o oc%
3.cood [N 15.00%
2. Average - 5.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00%



Cooperation from Research guide and other
faculty members during thesis work

4. Very good _ 25.00%
3.Good [ 15.00%
2. Average - 5.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Overall teaching-learning experience

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00%



INFRASTRUCTURE

Classroom facilities

5. Excellent | 10.00%

4. very good |, #0.00%
3.Good | 35.00%

2.Average | 10.00%

1. Below average - 5.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00%

Library Facilities

5. Excellent 30.00%

4. Very good 40.00%

3. Good

20.00%

2. Average 10.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00%



5. Excellent

4. Very good

3. Good

2. Average

1. Below average

Internet facility

I 25.00%
I, 35.00%
I 20.00%

I 10.00%

B :0.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00%

5. Excellent

4. Very good

3. Good

2. Average

1. Below average

Sports facility (indoor and outdoor)

I 20.00%
I 15.00%
I, 35.00%
I 20.00%

I 10.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00%

5. Excellent

4. Very good

3. Good

2. Average

1. Below average

Cafeteria/canteens

I 20.00%

B so00%

I 25.00%

B 0.00%
e 40.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00%



Hostel facilities (Drinking water facility, reading
room, cleanliness of washrooms, Xerox facility

5. Excellent

4. Very good

3. Good

2. Average

1. Below average

etc.)

I 10.00%

I 15.00%
I 30.00%
I 20.00%
I 25.00%

0.00%  5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00%

5. Excellent

4. Very good

3. Good

2. Average

1. Below average

Medical facility (Dispensary)

I 10.00%

B s.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00%

5. Excellent

4. Very good

3. Good

2. Average

1. Below average

Shopping complex

B 10.00%

I 10.00%
I 35.00%
. 30.00%
I 15.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00%



Transport facility

5. Excellent || NN 15.00%
4. Very good _ 10.00%
3.Good - [ 45.00%
2. Average _ 25.00%

1. Below average - 5.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00%

outcome of the course

Knowledge and skill enhancement

4. Very good 40.00%

3. Good 35.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00%



Agricultural field experience

5. Excellent | 20.00%
4. very good | NN 20.00%
3.Good | 50.00%

2. Average - 5.00%

1. Below average - 5.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Leadership skills

5. Excellent 25.00%

4. Very good 25.00%

3. Good 50.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Soft skills development

5. Excellent 20.00%

35.00%

4. Very good

3. Good 45.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00%



Ability to work in a team

5. Excellent 20.00%

4. Very good 55.00%

3. Good 25.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Entrepreneurial skills

5. Excellent 15.00%

20.00%

4. Very good

3. Good 60.00%

2. Average - 5.00%

0.00%  10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00%

Teaching/Research competence

5. Excellent 25.00%

4. Very good 45.00%

3. Good

25.00%

2. Average - 5.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00%



Analytical ability and critical thinking

5. Excellent 30.00%

4. Very good 35.00%

3. Good 30.00%

2. Average 5.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00%

Positive attitude

5. excellent ||| T 200
3.cood [N 00
2. Average - 5.00%
0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00%
Values, ethics and social responsibility
5. excellent ||| T 2 oo
2. Average - 5.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00%



Overall satisfaction level

4. Very good 50.00%

3. Good 20.00%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00%

Would you recommend ICAR-IARI to the others?

YES 100.00%

0.00% 20.00% 40.00% 60.00% 80.00% 100.00% 120.00%
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